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Chef’s Recommendation

Entrée
Lobster San Choi Bao
Prawn Roll with Seaweed ( 4 pcs )
Wasabi King Prawn ( 4 pcs)
Scallop Shell
Prawn or Scallop or Spinach Dumpling

Prawn Dumpling with Ginger & Shallots
Peking Duck ( 8 pcs )

Main Course
Pan Fried Diced Eye Fillet in Black Pepper Sauce
Eye Fillet with Chef Special Sauce
Pan Fried Diced Eye Fillet with Mixed Mushroom
Sizzling Mongolian Lamb Fillet
Stir Fried Crocodile Fillet with Snow Peas
Deep Fried King Prawn with Duck-Yolk
Steamed Pork Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce
Chicken Feet’s with Oyster Sauce
Pork Spare Ribs with Dry Onion & Garlic
Deep Fried Scallop with Taro
Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli with Prawn Cake

Appetizers

Spring Roll ( 3 pcs)

Sesame Prawn on Toast ( 3 pcs)

Dim Sim Basket ( 3 pcs )

Chinese Sausage

Char Siew ( B.B.Q Pork )

Crispy Roast Pork

Stir Fried Scallops with Ginger & Shallots
Deep Fried Calamari with Spicy Salted
Satay Chicken or Beef Skewers ( 2 pcs )
Satay Prawns Skewers ( 2 pcs )

Chicken San Choi Bao

Duck San Choi Bao

Seafood San Choi Bao

Stuffed Crab Claw ( 2 pcs)

$ 8.80
$11.80
$11.80
$10.80
$7.00

$7.00

$38.00

$29.80
$29.80
$31.80
$29.80
$29.80
$31.80
$19.80
$18.80
$19.80
$34.80
$23.80

$6.50
$ 7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$10.50
$10.50
$12.00
$12.00
$ 7.00
$11.00
$6.50
$7.00
$9.00
$ 8.00

Mixed Entrée (Spring Roll, Sesame Prawn, Dim Sim) $ 8.00
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Soup

Crab Meat Shark Fin Soup
Shredded Chicken Shark Fin Soup
Shredded Roast Duck Soup
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
Chicken and Mushroom Soup
Won Ton Soup (Short Soup)
Noodle Soup (Long Soup)
Hot and Sour Soup
Combination Meat Soup

West Lake Beef Soup
Seafood and Spinach Soup
Tom Yum Soup

Mixed Vegetables Soup

Seafood

Seafood Bird’s Nest

Combination Bird’s Nest (Seafood & Meat)

Seafood with Seasonal Vegetables

Honey King Prawn in Batter

Sweet & Sour King Prawn in Batter

King Prawn with Spicy & Salted in Batter
King Prawn with Chili Sauce (Singapore Style)
Pan Fried King Prawn with Peking Sauce

King Prawn with Snow Peas
King Prawn with Cashew Nuts

King Prawn with Seasonal Vegetables
Served with Sauce of your Choice (Black Bean,

$16.00
$12.80
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 8.50
$ 7.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$11.00
$11.00
$ 6.00

$29.80
$28.80
$28.80
$28.80
$28.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$30.80
$29.80
$28.80

Oyster, Garlic , XO, Curry, Satay, Chili, Ginger & Spring Onion)

Scallop with Snow Peas

Scallop with Cashew Nuts
Scallop with Seasonal Vegetables
Served with Sauce of your Choice (Black Bean,

$32.80
$32.80
$31.80

Oyster, Garlic, XO, Curry, Satay, ChiliGinger & Spring Onion)

Fish

Fish with Sweet Corn Sauce in Batter

Sweet & Sour Fish in Batter

Pan Fried Barramundi Fillet with Soya Sauce

$20.80
$20.80
$22.00
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Steam Barramundi Fillet with Soya Sauce $22.00
Deep Fried Calamari in Spicy & Salted $20.80
Fish Fillet with Seasonal Vegetables $20.80
Served with Sauce of Your Choice (Black Bean,
Opyster, Garlic, XO, Curry, Satay, Chili, Ginger &
Spring Onion)
Steam Flounder with Soya Sauce $26.80
Beef
Sliced Beef with Chinese Broccoli $21.80
Sliced Beef with Chinese Mushroom $21.80
Sliced Beef with Cashew Nuts $21.80
Sizzling Mongolian Beef $22.80
Sizzling Cantonese Fillet Steak $29.80
Sizzling Shredded Steak with Honey Pepper Sauce $22.80
Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Mandarin Sauce $24.80
Pan Fried Veal Steak with Black Pepper Sauce $28.80
Sliced Beef with Bitter Melon $22.80
Beef with Vegetable $20.80

Served with Sauce of Your Choice (Black Bean,
Opyster, Garlic, XO, Curry, Satay, Chili, Ginger & Spring Onion)

Chicken

FEER 2R Chicken with Cashew Nuts $21.80
KR Chicken with Chinese Mushroom $21.80
THEAXS IR Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter $20.80
EZRs Honey Chicken in Batter $20.80
B Lemon Chicken in Batter $21.80
3XA8 L5378 Chicken with Vegetables & Supreme Sauce $20.80
b S5 v Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion Oil $20.80
RMERZXEFX  Crispy Skin Chicken $20.80
WERXE Deep Fried Chicken Ribs in Spicy & Salted $20.80
HEB/M Deep Fried Chicken Ribs with Duck Yolk $22.80
B M T Chicken with Kung Pau Sauce $21.80

RE-SUE- S Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables $20.80
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Served with Sauce of Your Choice (Black Bean,
Opyster, Garlic, XO, Curry, Satay, Chili, Ginger & Spring Onion)

Duck

Steamed Duck with Chinese Mushroom $26.80
Steamed Duck with Combination $29.80
Duck with Lemon Sauce in Batter $24.80



iyl Westlake Duck in Batter $24.80

RS Pork

TR Pork Spare Ribs with Nan Ying Sauce $21.80
EHE Pork Spare Ribs with Sweet & Sour Sauce $21.80
RS Pork Spare Ribs with Mandarin Sauce $21.80
WP S Pork Spare Ribs in Spicy & Salted $21.80
XIEEE B.B.Q. Pork with Vegetables $20.80
I Y Sweet & sour Pork in Batter $20.80
BR ik B.B.Q. Pork with Cashew Nuts $21.80
MR  B.B.Q. Pork with Plum Sauce $21.80
ZFRREX Chinese Vegetables

Py K] Stir Fried Snow Peas Sprout $19.80
P E Stir Fried Water Spinach with Chili Bean Curd Sauce $17.80
REW /AR  Stir Fried Bak Choi with Salted Fish $18.80
KLEPRE Stir Fried Chinese Mushroom with Vegetable $19.80
T RLiEW R Chinese Mushroom Bean Curd with Vegetable $20.80
ABISHE Snow Peas Sprout with Dry Scallop & Crab Meat $28.80
BRMAR Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts $19.80
785453+ M Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli $18.80
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Special Suggestion

Sliced Abalone Chinese Mushroom & Sea Cucumber $42.80
Deep Fried Prawns in Spicy & Salted (with Shell)  $29.80
Steamed King Prawns Garlic Sauce (with Shell) $29.80

Crab Meat with Japanese Bean Curd $28.80
Diced Seafood with Japanese Bean Curd $29.80
Chinese Mushroom with Japanese Bean Curd $28.80
Stuff Bean Curd,Eggplant,Capsicum & Minced Prawr$22.80
Stuff Bean Curd with Minced Prawn $22.80
Scotch Fillet Steak & Vegetables with XO Sauce $21.80
Clams with XO Sauce $23.80
Pipa Bean Curd with Special Sauce(home style) $24.80
Chinese Sausage with Snow Peas & Celery $20.80
Deep Fried Flounder Fillet Bird’s Nest in Spicy Salted$32.80
Deep Fried White Baits in Spicy & Salted $20.80
B.B.Q. Pork with Bean Curd $20.80
Szechuan Bean Curd with Mince Chicken $20.80
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Roast Duck with Bitter Melon

Pan Fried Veal Steak with XO Sauce

Stir Fired String Beans with Mince Chicken
Roast Squab

Quail in Spicy Salt (each)

Salty & Preserved Egg with Spinach

B.B.Q. Dishes

=AW (¥ ) Peking Duck ( 8 pcs)

B EEE M ( & ) Pi Pa Duck ( half) — made by order

AW (e )

Roast Duck ( half’)

PH/ROKMR ( 3% ) Black Pepper Roast Duck(half)
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Crispy Roast Pork

Soya Sauce Chicken (half)
Chicken with Special Sauce (half)
B.B.Q. Honey Pork

Mixed Roast (2 Choices)

Mixed Roast (3 Choices)

Shredded Roast Duck with Jelly Fish & Pickles

Shredded Chicken with Jelly Fish & Pickles
OX Shank

Pork Shank with Jelly Fish

Omelette

Scallop Omelette
Prawn Omelette
Combination Omelette

$24.80
$28.80
$21.80
$28.80
$9.80
$23.80

$38.00
$28.80
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80
$19.80
$19.80
$20.80
$26.80
$32.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80

$19.80

$31.80
$31.80
$29.80



BN E Seafood Omelette $30.80

XEME B.B.Q. Pork Omelette $23.80
+AME Beef Omelette $23.80
X RME Chicken Omelette $23.80
REN Vegetarian Dishes

wERS Vegetarian San Choi Bao ( 1 pcs ) $ 6.50
WES Vegetarian Spring Roll (5 pcs ) $ 6.50
BT W Crispy Bean Curd in Spicy Salt ( 6 pcs) $8.00
TIRERD Bean Curd & Spinach Soup $ 7.00
EY P Mixed Vegetables Soup $7.00
PSRK R Sweet Corn Soup $7.00
79 3 Loh Han Supreme $21.80
REEIR Crispy Bean Curd with Special Sauce $24.80
ERETER Bean Curd Sauteed in Szechuan Style $20.80
RENZFES Fried String Beans $21.80
N SN Deep Fried Japanese Bean Curd in Spicy Salt $22.80
) N E Stir Fried Chinese Green Vegetables (Mixed) $18.80
R\ kR E Mixed Vegetables & Vermicelli in Hot Pot $21.80

XENENTE Chinese Mushroom & Bamboo Pit with Vegetables $26.80
HRME Mixed Vegetables Omelette $23.80
ARLTIRE Mixed Vegetable Mushroom Bean Curd in Hot Pot ~ $20.80

i ELE Seasonal Vegetables with Mixed Mushroom $26.80
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Vegetarian Fried Rice (S) $10.00

Vegetarian Singapore Noodle

Hot Pot

Seafood, Sea Cucumber with Chinese Mushroom
in Hot Pot

Seafood & Bean Curd in Hot Pot

Seafood & Vegetables in Hot Pot

Szechuan Sauce Seafood in Hot Pot

Prawn with Vermicelli in Hot Pot

Pork Ribs with Bitter Melon in Hot Pot

Sliced Fish with Bean Curd in Hot Pot

Combination with Bean Curd in Hot Pot

Roast Pork & Bean Curd in Hot Pot

Mince Chicken with Eggplant in Hot Pot

Salty Fish & Chicken with Bean Curd in Hot Pot

Satay Beef with Vermicelli in Hot Pot

Sliced Beef with Home Style in Hot Pot

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion in Hot Pot

Beef Brisket in Hot Pot

Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion in Hot Pot

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce in Hot Pot

(L) $12.00

$16.80

$39.80
$30.80

$30.80
$30.80
$31.80
$20.80
$25.80
$29.80
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80
$22.80

$22.80

$20.80
$20.80
$20.80

$20.80



BRNNE
REFHR

o HI 8RS

REHDIR
RRDR
EEDK
&S DR
IBREE IR
Sk 5 LB 10 B

BEREARTOR

ERFAR
TR H

REBESYYE

o8 /m

BEARYHME

BIR¥
FRPEE
X%
TR 451
REFADER

Belly Pork & Preserved Vegetable in Hot Pot

Mutton Hot Pot

Noodles and Rice Dishes

Ripples Special Fried Rice (S) $ 10.00

Yin Yang Fried Rice

Fung Kien Fried Rice

Salty Fish & Chicken Fried Rice

Supreme Seafood Fried Rice

Prawn & Chinese Sausage Fried Rice

Dry Scallop, Egg White & Salmon Roe Fried Rice
Fried Rice with Mince Beef

Fried Egg or Rice Noodle with Seafood
Seafood Fried Rice Noodle with Egg Sauce
Fried Egg or Rice Noodle with Combination
Combination Fried Rice Noodle with Egg Sauce
Fried Egg or Rice Noodle with Chicken

Fried Egg or Rice Noodle with Beef

Fried Egg or Rice Noodle with B.B.Q. Pork

Fried Rice Noodle with Beef in Soya Sauce (Dry)

Beef Fried Rice Noodle with Egg Sauce

$20.80

$36.80

(L) $12.00
$24.80
$24.80
$16.80
$28.80
$24.80
$24.80
$16.80
$22.80
$22.80
$21.80
$21.80
$17.80
$17.80
$17.80
$16.80

$17.80
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Fried Egg or Rice Noodle in Soya Sauce
Fried Egg or Rice Noodle with Prawn

Fried Egg or Rice Noodle with Scallop

Singapore Noodle
Char Kway Teow

Steam Rice ( per person )

Desserts

Deep Fried Ice Cream

Banana Fritter with Ice Cream
Pineapple Fritter with Ice Cream
Lychee & Ice Cream

Ice Cream with Topings
PassionFruit Delight

Mango Pudding

Pan Fried Red Bean Pastry Cake

Beverages

Tea
Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Pineapple Juice

Fresh Apple Juice

$14.80
$26.80
$28.80
$16.80
$16.80

$3.00

$ 7.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$ 6.00
$9.00
$ 6.00

$12.00

$2.20
$3.30
$3.30

$3.30
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Coke ( Bottle 250 ml )

Diet Coke ( Bottle 250 ml )
Lemon Squash ( Bottle 250 ml )
Lemonade ( Bottle 250 ml )
Fanta ( Bottle 250 ml )

Soda Water ( Bottle 250 ml )
Mineral Water ( Bottle 250 ml )

Corkage Charge ( per person )

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80

$2.50



